June 20, 2008
Postal Code: Postal Code:
Primary Discount: 0% Total Discount:
RIGHT
A
B
C
D

Note 10
Note 11
Note 12
Note 13
Note 14
Note 15
EFQ- $1,200
SWMULTI 16 STD
SWMULTIT 16 N/C
SWPUSH4 16 N/C
SWPUSH5 16 N/C
SWTJSQ- 16 $995
Note 16
□ Left hand side □
SOBAA N/C
□ □ 18" (SOWN18) STD
□ □ 19" (SOWN19S) STD
□ □ 20" (SOWN20S) STD
□ □ 22" (SOWN22) $430
□ □ 23" (SOWN23) $430
□ □ 24" (SOWN24) $430
May 1, 2009
Pre-Set Seat Angle (For Non-Reclining Backs)
ELECTRONICS - 3 to 5 ACTUATOR CONTROLLER
AMYSEAT DIMENSIONS
Tripple Toggle Switch (Up to 5 Activations) - □ User □ Attendant
4-Way Toggle Switch (Up to 4 Activations) - □ User □ Attendant
Dealer - Ready to Install Kit (For installation by the dealer)
Single Push Button Switch (Single Mode: SAC) - □ User □ Attendant
Single Toggle Switch (Single Mode: DAC - Dual Mode: SAC) - □ User □ Attendant
Standard Dual Actuator Controller
Standard Single Actuator Controller
Please select one of these part numbers for reduced speed: SWTJSS, SWTJSD or SWTJSQ
It is recommended to order the Contour Back Support option with the power or manual recline systems (STDSB or STDSB/CUSTOM)
□ 86° □ 90° □ 94° □ 98° □ 102° □ 106° □ 110° □ 114° □ 118° □ 122°
Requires the Standard 3 to 5 Actuator Controller (EFQ)
Standard Adjustable Seat Width Range between 15" and 20" (Please select one width range)
Right hand side
SOWN15-20-19 (Width adjustment from 15" to 20" with a maximum Seat Depth Range of 19" )
SOWN15-20-22 (Width adjustment from 15" to 20" with a maximum Seat Depth Range of 22" )
15" (SOWN15)
16" (SOWN16)
17" (SOWN17)
SOWN19-24-22 (Width adjustment from 19" to 24" with a maximum Seat Depth Range of 22" )
19" (SOWN19L)
20" (SOWN20L)
21" (SOWN21)
11" Power Elevating Seat Lift for transfer assist - Maximum user weight capacity = 300 Lbs
CG Power Tilt
Power Recline with Integrated Shear Reduction (ISR)
INSTALLATION

4-Way Push Button Switch - □ User □ Attendant
Dual Push Button Switch (Single Mode: DAC - Dual Mode: SAC) - □ User □ Attendant
Please select one activation and position from the list bellow
ADDPES-4200
Module - Add an 11" Power Elevating Seat Lift for transfer assist to either
Module - Manual Recline with Integrated Shear Reduction - Max. user weight capacity = 300 Lbs
8
Requires the use of a Single Switch with a 1/8" phono plug (Mono)
Requires the use of a Single or a Dual Switch with a 1/8" phono plug
Notice on Pride Q-Logic electronics: Reduced speed requires going through drive controls
Tilt only activation through Invacare: □ SPJ-ACC □ SPJ-PSS 14 □ MPJ 15
Dual Actuator Activation through Wheelchair Controls
Requires the Standard Dual Actuator Controller (DAC)
Page 2 of 5
May 1, 2009
□ □ 16" (SODN16) □ 17" (SODN17) □ 18" (SODN18) STD
□ □ 20" (SODN20) □ 21" (SODN21) □ 22" (SODN22) $295
□ □ 16" (SOBH16) □ 20" (SOBH20) N/C
□ □ 17" (SOBH17)
18 □ 21" (SOBH21) N/C
□ □ 18" (SOBH18) □ 22" (SOBH22) N/C
□ □ 19" (SOBH19) N/C
Note 17
Note 18
Custom Back Cane Height, Specify: __________" $195
19 Contour back support with a maximum cushion height of 20" (10" to 20" Wide) $550
19 Contour back support (Non-Standard Sizes). Specify: Width: Height: $650
Note 19
□ □ 13" (SOBCH13) □ 16" (SOBCH16) 21 □ 19" (SOBCH19) N/C
□ □ 14" (SOBCH14) □ 17" (SOBCH17) □ 20" (SOBCH20) N/C
□ □ 15" (SOBCH15) □ 18" (SOBCH18) N/C
Note 20
Note 21
Contour Seat Cushion with a maximum seat depth of 22" (10" to 20" Wide) $550
Contour Seat Cushion (Non-Standard Sizes). Specify: Width: Depth: $650

SOANIFRH
SOADPDLH
Dual Post - Height Adjustable with Transfer Handle (For Non-Reclining Backs - Choose 2)
SOAFBFLH
SOAFBPFRH
SOAFBFRH
SOAFBDLH
SOAFBDRH
SOADPFRH
These back cane heights are not available with power options.
17" is the minimum back cane height required with a power recline.
SCPSC/
ARMRESTS
Custom Back Cane Height
CONTOUR BACK SUPPORT (With this option, the back cane height will be determined by Amysystems, unless otherwise specified)
14" (SOBH14)
17
15" (SOBH15)
"Going beyond expectations"
Adjustable Seat Depth Range between 15" and 22"
13" (SOBH13) 17
12" (SOBH12)
17
15" (SODN15)
19" (SODN19)
Back Cane Height (When ordering a contour back support, the back cane height will be selected by Amysystems, unless otherwise specified)
SOBHCUS
It is recommended to order the Contour Back Support option with the power or manual recline systems (SAPRN, SAPTPRN and ADDMR)
STDSB/
STDSB/CUSTOM
Back Support Height (Shell)
20
10" (SOBCH10)
11" (SOBCH11)
12" (SOBCH12)
Arm Trough Armpads may interfere with Armrests Flipping back.
SCPSC/CUSTOM
The space between the bottom of the back and the seat pan is 2" to 3" with a fixed back, and 6" to 7" with a recline system
ARMPADS
SOWAPF
SOCAR
SOFAPD
SOFAPF
SOWAPD
SEAT CUSHION
Page 3 of 5
May 1, 2009
Adult Swing-Away Footrests ----- Set at: □ 60° □ 70° 23 □ 80°
Select Footrest Range: □ SOFLA10 (10 ½" - 15 ½") □ SOFLA14 (14 ½" - 19 ½")
Adult Heavy-Duty Swing-Away footrests ----- Set at: □ 60° □ 70° 23 □ 80°
Select Footrest Range: □ SOFLHD12 (12 ½" - 15 ½") □ SOFLHD14 (14 ½" - 19 ½")
Adult Power Elevating & Articulating Legrests -- Select Function: □ Individual 24 □ Combined 25
Select Footrest Range: □ SOFLPW12 (12 ½" - 15 ½") □ SOFLPW14 (14 ½" - 19 ½")
26 Please set the Footrest Length at: ________________ "
Note 23
Note 24
Note 25 Combined legs count as one power function.
Note 26
SOSFAF Standard Flip-up Footplates STD
SOAFP Angle Adjustable & Flip-up Footplates $125
SOAHL Heel Loops (pair) $40
90° Power centre mount elevating & articulating foot platform
Select Range: □ SOFBPW15 (15"- 19") □ SOFBPW19 (19"- 23")
90° Fixed Center Mount Interface Bracket
Select Range: □ SOFBP7 (7 ½"- 12 ½") □ SOFBA12 (12 ½"- 16 ½") □ SOFBA16 (16 ½"- 20 ½")
SOFUFP Flip-up one piece Foot Platform N/C
Center Mount Interface Bracket for Angle Adjustable Split Foot Platform
Select Range: □ SOFBP7 (7 ½"- 12 ½") □ SOFBA12 (12 ½"- 16 ½") □ SOFBA16 (16 ½"- 20 ½")
SOAFPFB Angle Adjustable & Flip-up Split Footplates $125